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63 HOLE HITTERS STEPH WEBER
RIVERS EDGE 715-634-2631
64 DARTAHOLICS GARY BELLILE
RIVERS EDGE 715-634-2631
65 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT RYAN COOPER
RIVERS EDGE 715-634-2631
66 LAST DART STEVE STRUEBEL
RIVERS EDGE 715-634-2631
67 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS JON WEBER
RIVERS EDGE 715-634-2631
68 LATE M'FRS CHRIS BRUGUIER
RIVERS EDGE 715-634-2631
Match Date Visiting Team Home Team Match Site
Thu, 10/14/2021 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 DARTAHOLICS-64 RIVERS EDGE
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 LAST DART-66 RIVERS EDGE
HOLE HITTERS-63 LATE M'FRS-68 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 10/21/2021 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 LATE M'FRS-68 RIVERS EDGE
LAST DART-66 HOLE HITTERS-63 RIVERS EDGE
DARTAHOLICS-64 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 10/28/2021 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 RIVERS EDGE
HOLE HITTERS-63 DARTAHOLICS-64 RIVERS EDGE
LATE M'FRS-68 LAST DART-66 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 11/04/2021 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 LAST DART-66 RIVERS EDGE
DARTAHOLICS-64 LATE M'FRS-68 RIVERS EDGE
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 HOLE HITTERS-63 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 11/11/2021 HOLE HITTERS-63 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 RIVERS EDGE
LATE M'FRS-68 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 RIVERS EDGE
LAST DART-66 DARTAHOLICS-64 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 11/18/2021 DARTAHOLICS-64 LAST DART-66 RIVERS EDGE
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 LATE M'FRS-68 RIVERS EDGE
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 HOLE HITTERS-63 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 11/25/2021 NO MATCHES THANKSGIVING
Thu, 12/02/2021 HOLE HITTERS-63 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 RIVERS EDGE
LATE M'FRS-68 DARTAHOLICS-64 RIVERS EDGE
LAST DART-66 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 12/09/2021 LAST DART-66 LATE M'FRS-68 RIVERS EDGE
DARTAHOLICS-64 HOLE HITTERS-63 RIVERS EDGE
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 12/16/2021 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 DARTAHOLICS-64 RIVERS EDGE
HOLE HITTERS-63 LAST DART-66 RIVERS EDGE
LATE M'FRS-68 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 12/23/2021 NO MATCHES XMAS
Thu, 12/30/2021 |ATE M'FRS-68 HOLE HITTERS-63 RIVERS EDGE
LAST DART-66 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 RIVERS EDGE
DARTAHOLICS-64 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 RIVERS EDGE
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Thu, 01/06/2022 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 DARTAHOLICS-64 RIVERS EDGE
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 LAST DART-66 RIVERS EDGE
HOLE HITTERS-63 LATE M'FRS-68 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 01/13/2022 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 LATE M'FRS-68 RIVERS EDGE
LAST DART-66 HOLE HITTERS-63 RIVERS EDGE
DARTAHOLICS-64 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 01/20/2022 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 RIVERS EDGE
HOLE HITTERS-63 DARTAHOLICS-64 RIVERS EDGE
LATE M'FRS-68 LAST DART-66 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 01/27/2022 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 LAST DART-66 RIVERS EDGE
DARTAHOLICS-64 LATE M'FRS-68 RIVERS EDGE
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 HOLE HITTERS-63 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 02/03/2022 HOLE HITTERS-63 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 RIVERS EDGE
LATE M'FRS-68 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-85 RIVERS EDGE
LAST DART-66 DARTAHOLICS-64 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 02/10/2022 DARTAHOLICS-64 LAST DART-66 RIVERS EDGE
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 LATE M'FRS-68 RIVERS EDGE
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 HOLE HITTERS-63 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 02/17/2022 HOLE HITTERS-63 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-685 RIVERS EDGE
LATE M'FRS-68 DARTAHOLICS-64 RIVERS EDGE
LAST DART-66 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 02/24/2022 |AST DART-66 LATE M'FRS-68 RIVERS EDGE
DARTAHOLICS-64 HOLE HITTERS-63 RIVERS EDGE
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 03/03/2022 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 DARTAHOLICS-64 RIVERS EDGE
HOLE HITTERS-63 LAST DART-66 RIVERS EDGE
LATE M'FRS-68 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 03/10/2022 |LATE M'FRS-68 HOLE HITTERS-63 RIVERS EDGE
LAST DART-66 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 RIVERS EDGE
DARTAHOLICS-64 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 03/17/2022 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 DARTAHOLICS-64 RIVERS EDGE
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 LAST DART-66 RIVERS EDGE
HOLE HITTERS-63 LATE M'FRS-68 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 03/24/2022 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 LATE M'FRS-68 RIVERS EDGE
LAST DART-66 HOLE HITTERS-63 RIVERS EDGE
DARTAHOLICS-64 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 03/31/2022 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-85 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 RIVERS EDGE
HOLE HITTERS-63 DARTAHOLICS-64 RIVERS EDGE
LATE M'FRS-68 LAST DART-66 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 04/07/2022 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 LAST DART-66 RIVERS EDGE
DARTAHOLICS-64 LATE M'FRS-68 RIVERS EDGE
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 HOLE HITTERS-63 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 04/14/2022 HOLE HITTERS-63 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 RIVERS EDGE
LATE M'FRS-68 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 RIVERS EDGE
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Thu, 04/14/2022 |AST DART-66 DARTAHOLICS-64 RIVERS EDGE
Thu, 04/21/2022 DARTAHOLICS-64 LAST DART-66 RIVERS EDGE
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-65 LATE M'FRS-68 RIVERS EDGE
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-67 HOLE HITTERS-63 RIVERS EDGE
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